K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

VIiIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
August - 2019

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

| DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.08.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
Demonstration)
2.08.2019 Friday Examination of throat and neck 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
IDL
3.08.2019 Saturday TOSILLECTOMY 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Merin
5082019 | Monday FESS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
6.08.2019 Tuesday Examination of nose 9.00AM - 12.00PM DrKavitha
7.08.2019 Wednesday | Case presentation -CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar B
8.08.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM —12.00PM DrKavitha
Demonstration)
9.08.2019 Friday CASE PRESENTATION - DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
10.8.2019 Saturday END POSTING VIVA 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Merin
13.8.2019 Tuesday EXAMINATIONS OF EAR AND NOSE | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
14.8.2019 Wednesday Oral Cavity , - 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji i
16.8.2019 Friday CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
17.8.2019 Saturday Physiology of larynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin g
19.8.2019 Monday Sudden sensorineural hearing loss | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
20.8.2019 Tuesday Case discussion - CSOM 9.00AM —12.00PM | DrKavitha
21.8.2019 Wednesday | X RAY, INSTRUMENTS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar




22.8.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin

y Demonstration)
23.8.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
24.8.2019 Saturday DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM DrKavitha
26.8.2019 Monday Septalspur 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
27.8.2019 Tuesday Allergic Rhinitis | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
28.8.2019 Wednesday | Instruments & examination 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
29.8.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari

Demonstration)

30.8.2019 Friday CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
31.8.2019 Saturday COMPLICATIONS OF CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM DrKavitha

Copyto: 1.Medical Director, KVG MC&H
2. Principal, KVG MC&H
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DEPARTMENT OF ENT
Vith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
August - 2019

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
2/8/2019 Rehalusition of hearing 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday
5/8/2019 Anatomy of external ,middle | 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Aniruddh
Monday ear
6/8/2019 Anatomy of inner ear ,organ | 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday of corti
9/8/2019 Physiology of hearing 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Friday ,
13/8/2019 Hearing loss 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday
16/8/2019 Assessment of hearing 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday (TFT)
19/8/2019 AUDIOMETRIC TESTS (PTA | 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday ,0AE)
20/8/2019 Physiology of equilibruim 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday
23/8/2019 Clinical test of vestibular 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday -* functions (caloric test)
26/8/2019 Anatomy of Eustachian tube | 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Aniruddh
Monday ,physiology, function tests
27/8/2019 ASOM, 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday
30/8/2019 OME, retracted TM 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
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